Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Construction
LED Strips, LED Drivers, Connector

PATENT
PENDING
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
LED Magnetic Strip
Retrofit (Choice)
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Order
Code
(No Lens)
Order
Code
(Frosted Lens)
DLC Model # Wattage
Strip
Count
CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
2’ Magnetic Strips
03600 13600 MES-RTST2120D 20W 1 strip 3500K 122 LM/W 2,207 LM 100-277V
03601 13601 MES-RTST2120D(4000K) 20W 1 strip 4000K 122 LM/W 2,207 LM 100-277V
03602 13602 MES-RTST2120D(5000K) 20W 1 strip 5000K 128 LM/W 2,315 LM 100-277V
03603 13603 MES-RTST2230D 30W 2 strip 3500K 124 LM/W 3,670 LM 100-277V
03604 13603 MES-RTST2230D-40K 30W 2 strip 4000K 124 LM/W 3,670 LM 100-277V
03605 13604 MES-RTST2230D-50K 30W 2 strip 5000K 130 LM/W 3,784 LM 100-277V
03606 13606 MES-RTST2340D 40W 3 strip 3500K 124 LM/W 4,450 LM 100-277V
03607 13607 MES-RTST2340D(4000K) 40W 3 strip 4000K 124 LM/W 4,450 LM 100-277V
03608 13608 MES-RTST2340D(5000K) 40W 3 strip 5000K 132 LM/W 5,004 LM 100-277V
4’ Magnetic Strips
03625 13625 MES-RTST124D 24W 1 strip 3500K 130 LM/W 3,120 LM 100-277V
03626 13626 MES-RTST124D(4000K) 24W 1 strip 4000K 130 LM/W 3,120 LM 100-277V
03627 13627 MES-RTST124D(5000K) 24W 1 strip 5000K 134 LM/W 3,216 LM 100-277V
03628 13628 MES-RTST230 30W 2 strip 3500K 128 LM/W 3,518 LM 100-277V
03629 13629 MES-RTST230-40K 30W 2 strip 4000K 128 LM/W 3,518 LM 100-277V
03630 13630 MES-RTST230-50K 30W 2 strip 5000K 130 LM/W 3,588 LM 100-277V
03631 13631 MES-RTST240D 40W 2 strip 3500K 130 LM/W 5,200 LM 100-277V
03632 13632 MES-RTST240D(4000K) 40W 2 strip 4000K 130 LM/W 5,200 LM 100-277V
03633 13633 MES-RTST240D(5000K) 40W 2 strip 5000K 130 LM/W 5,200 LM 100-277V
03634 13634 MES-RTST345 45W 3 strip 3500K 128 LM/W 5,661 LM 100-277V
03635 13635 MES-RTST345-40K 45W 3 strip 4000K 128 LM/W 5,661 LM 100-277V
03636 13636 MES-RTST345-50K 45W 3 strip 5000K 130 LM/W 5,775 LM 100-277V
03637 13637 MES-RTST360D 60W 3 strip 3500K 130 LM/W 7,800 LM 100-277V
03638 13638 MES-RTST360D-4000K 60W 3 strip 4000K 130 LM/W 7,800 LM 100-277V
03639 13639 MES-RTST360D-5000K 60W 3 strip 5000K 134 LM/W 8,040 LM 100-277V
03640 13640 MES-RTST460D 60W 4 strip 3500K 125 LM/W 7,500 LM 100-277V
03641 13641 MES-RTST460D-4000K 60W 4 strip 4000K 125 LM/W 7,500 LM 100-277V
03642 13642 MES-RTST460D-5000K 60W 4 strip 5000K 125 LM/W 7,500 LM 100-277V
03643 13643 MES-RTST480D 80W 4 strip 3500K 127 LM/W 10,160 LM 100-277V
03644 13644 MES-RTST480D-40K 80W 4 strip 4000K 127 LM/W 10,160 LM 100-277V
03645 13645 MES-RTST480D-50K 80W 4 strip 5000K 132 LM/W 10,560 LM 100-277V
DIMMABLE
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
LED Magnetic Strip
Retrofit (Choice)
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
LED Magnetic Strip
Retrofit (Choice)
CHOICE MAGNETIC STRIPS - NON-DIMMABLE
Order
Code
(No Lens)
Order
Code
(Frosted
Lens)
DLC Model # Wattage
Strip
Count
CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
4’ Magnetic Strips
03737 13737 MES-RTST360 60W 3 strip 3500K 125 LM/W 7,0187 LM 100-277V
03738 13738 MES-RTST360(4000K) 60W 3 strip 4000K 125 LM/W 7,0187 LM 100-277V
03739 13739 MES-RTST360(5000K) 60W 3 strip 5000K 134 LM/W 8,040 LM 100-277V
03740 13740 MES-RTST460 60W 4 strip 3500K 128 LM/W 7,226 LM 100-277V
03741 13741 MES-RTST460(4000K) 60W 4 strip 4000K 128 LM/W 7,226 LM 100-277V
03742 13742 MES-RTST460(5000K) 60W 4 strip 5000K 125 LM/W 7,550 LM 100-277V
03743 13743 MES-RTST480 80W 4 strip 3500K 123 LM/W 9,152 LM 100-277V
03744 13744 MES-RTST480-40K 80W 4 strip 4000K 123 LM/W 9,152 LM 100-277V
03745 13745 MES-RTST480-50K 80W 4 strip 5000K 132 LM/W 10,560 LM 100-277V
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Polar Curve Cone Chart
- / + 180
-150